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Joonatan Makinen

Henri Koivunen

Tapio Tuomaala

Lasse Nikkari

Veikka Ylipelkonen

olavi koivunen

Janne Kalliokoski

Tommi Alatalo

Jussi Kattelus

Mikko Sompinmaki

Hannu Huhtamaki

Markku Uusivirta

Miikka Harju

Markus Koivunen

Jukka tuomaala
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56 54
44
6 5 5|4
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416 5 4
4.5
56 54
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456 3
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50454
55
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4.5
56 43
416
46 17 5
55
6 456

Lapuan Mestaruuskilpailut « 17.07.2024 03:20 (1)

4

u vl 0o 000 O ULOULLOULIOO UL OO | UL ULIOOD W OO W | & & Ul W

3

w AW b APV WU 0 AW AU U W DWW W DU WA W W N

3

B [ = O, [t = O 5 [ o ) R © 2 I ' T Y = S 6 J I © 5 Y SN S A J O N S L ® 2 B N o ) T Y =~ © 1 I SN O B 6, B O I I =N o ) B~ N O |

OISC GOLF
METRIX

3

o u w| WO AR, WINIDNN W APV WMV W W W W NN W WU W B

3

o &~ AP WIWIWWIOU B, WO W WO WA WO WO W R W

3

w s~ WW AW PV W W APV P VLWV W W W DO W R WN NN O

3

w uu W rPW WS P WO WP IWDODO W W WS NNPPILOWSS NN PIW AW

12]13]14 |15]16]17] 18] +- Isum| ||
43,3 /3|4,3]|3 60

ATy w00 O WIO NN ODW W UNIWY WO R RO WU BRW

AW AW, OO, PO WW W W W W WA INWPEAEIWDN WWRW W W W N W W

w o o Uwuu W o0 0~ 00OV U PAPWWOD| W AR RPIWWO S S

w w| s NP RPN APV W ANV W RPILWLWW W W N W

o AN WMo | o~ U O WUl W| & O »h WU  UU/wWw GlwWw|o & O W

A~ N0 W 0,00 NN APV W WW WU W WDV WO AW RN NS

S~ 0 Idy 0 N A0 WY A0 OO AN WO WO AN RN

3

+7

4

+15

+15

+13

+13

+14

+15

+12
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3
75
3
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3
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4
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4
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4
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4
76
3
79
3
80
4
79
5
74
3
82
3
77

+6
+13
+9
+24
+9
+24
+12
+25
+12
+25
+12
+26
+12
+27
+16
+28
+13
+29
+10
+29
+12
+32
+14
+33
+20
+34
+14
+36
+20
+37

66
133
69
144
69
144
72
145
72
145
72
146
72
147
76
148
73
149
70
149
72
152
74
153
80
154
74
156
80
157


https://discgolfmetrix.com/554136
https://discgolfmetrix.com/554136

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]213]4[5]6]7 8]0 1011]12]13]14 151617 |18 | Tot [
Par 4 ' 4 4,3 4, 33 3|3 ,3|3 4|3 3 3,4 3|3 60

Avg 46(51/48|4.1/53|3.7(3.7/34|42/35/32(49/35|3.6/34/59|3.6/3.8|/74.1

Difficulty 6 /1511|1417 /10| 9 | 2 |16 5 |1 (13| 4 |7 | 3 |18 8 |12 |14.1

Birdie -1 1 31 1 13 2 | 5|1 1| 7 1 27 | 5%
Par 0 15|56 |7 |6 14|11 |18 7 (15|18 | 8 |18 |13 12| 3 |12 |11 199 37%
Bogey 1 12 114 /17 |15|15| 9 (14| 5 |14 /11| 5 14 |11 |13 | 6 |11 |14 15 215  40%
DoubleBogey2| 3 10 3 |/ 5 /6 6 3 3 6 1 1 6 313 63 4 72 13%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 7 21 | 4%
Other >3 1 1 1 3 6 1%
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